
Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.30.05

Final  1000 meter  JUN C LADIES

Race 8, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA30 Nicole MARTINELLI  2:07.801  34
2 BOR ITA28 Asia ANTONIOLI  2:08.044  21
3 AEV ITA5 Martina ANZELINI  2:08.089  13
4 BOR ITA29 Valentina ANZI  2:08.479   8
5 BOR ITA31 Ilenia RINI  2:16.096   5

Race 79, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA28 Asia ANTONIOLI 47.949  34
2 BOR ITA30 Nicole MARTINELLI 48.121  21
3 AEV ITA5 Martina ANZELINI 50.094  13
4 BOR ITA29 Valentina ANZI 50.185   8
5 BOR ITA31 Ilenia RINI 56.947   5

Super Final  1500 m SF  JUN C LADIES

Race 90, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BOR ITA28 Asia ANTONIOLI  3:05.571  34
2 BOR ITA30 Nicole MARTINELLI  3:05.805  21
3 AEV ITA5 Martina ANZELINI  3:07.021  13
4 BOR ITA29 Valentina ANZI  3:07.729   8
5 BOR ITA31 Ilenia RINI  3:23.372   5



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.30.16

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN C LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 30 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA 1 1  2:07.801
2 28 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 2 2  2:08.044
3 5 Martina ANZELINI AEV ITA 3 3  2:08.089
4 29 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA 4 4  2:08.479
5 31 Ilenia RINI BOR ITA 5 5  2:16.096



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.30.25

Distance Classification 500 meter JUN C LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 28 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 1 1 47.949
2 30 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA 2 2 48.121
3 5 Martina ANZELINI AEV ITA 3 3 50.094
4 29 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA 4 4 50.185
5 31 Ilenia RINI BOR ITA 5 5 56.947



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.30.34

Overall Classification JUN C LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 28 Asia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA  89 4 2-1-1  2:08.044
2 30 Nicole MARTINELLI BOR ITA  76 5 1-2-2  2:07.801
3 5 Martina ANZELINI AEV ITA  39 9 3-3-3  2:08.089
4 29 Valentina ANZI BOR ITA  24 12 4-4-4  2:08.479
5 31 Ilenia RINI BOR ITA  15 15 5-5-5  2:16.096


